
Evolution Dance Company 2022 Summer Schedule 
 

MINI: Ages 3-5 

Combo Class 

Dance Tumbling 

 

ELEMENTARY: Ages 6-9 

Dance Tumbling 

Turns, Tricks, & Leaps 

 

MINI & ELEMENTARY: Ages 3-9 

 

YOUTH/JUNIOR: Ages 10 & Up 

Stylized Class* 

Stretching & Conditioning 

Advanced Turns, Tricks, & Leaps 

Beg/Int Turns, Tricks, & Leaps 

 

SENIOR: Ages 13 & Up 

Stylized Class* 

Stretching & Conditioning 

Advanced Turns, Tricks, & Leaps 

Beg/Int Turns, Tricks, & Leaps 

 

Tuesday & Thursday 

Tuesday & Thursday 

 

 

Tuesday & Thursday 

Tuesday & Thursday 

 

June 20th – 23rd 

 

 

Monday & Wednesday 

Monday & Wednesday 

Monday & Wednesday 

Tuesday & Thursday 

 

 

Monday & Wednesday 

Monday & Wednesday 

Monday & Wednesday 

Tuesday & Thursday 

 

5:00-5:45 

5:45-6:15 

 

 

5:45-6:15 

6:15-7:00 

 

9:30-1:30 

 

 

5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:00 

7:00-8:30 

7:00-8:30 

 

 

5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:00 

7:00-8:30 

7:00-8:30 

 

Mrs. Callen 

Mrs. Callen 

 

 

Mrs. Callen 

Mrs. Callen 

 

Ms. Lys 

 

 

Mr. Angel 

Ms. Lys 

Ms. Lys 

Mr. Angel 

 

 

Mr. Angel 

Ms. Lys 

Ms. Lys 

Mr. Angel

 

$70 

$55 

 

 

$55 

$70 

 

$150 

 

 

 

 

 

$90 

$90 

$100 

$100 

 

 

$90 

$90 

$100 

$100 

 

Summer Camp includes snack, coloring, dance, tumbling, & movies each day (Monday-Thursday). 

Snacks will be provided, but your student WILL need to bring a lunch each day! 

*Stylized Class will consist of a different style of dance each class (ballet, jazz, contemporary, lyrical, partnering, etc.) 

 

ALL DANCERS WHO PLAN TO AUDITION FOR 2022-2023 COMPETITION TEAM ARE REQUIRED TO TAKE 
STRETCHING & CONDITIONING AND A TURNS, TRICKS, AND LEAPS CLASS TO QUALIFY FOR AUDITIONS 

 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

All classes need at least 5 students to remain on the schedule. 

Prices listed on schedule are for an ENTIRE 3 week session. 
 

Pay by Class option is available for all summer classes for $25 per class 

Class Passes are also available for purchase 

(6 classes for $120 or 12 classes for $240) 

Session #1: 

June 13th- June 16th 

June 20th- June 23rd 

June 27th- June 30th 

 

 

MINI & ELEMENTARY “ENCANTO” SUMMER CAMP 

ONLINE REGISTRATION NOW OPEN! 

148 Gulf Freeway North, League City, TX 77573      281.316.6895 

evolutiondance.i45@gmail.com 

STUDIO CLOSED: 

JULY 4 – JULY 8 & AUGUST 1 – AUGUST 5 

 

Session #2: 

July 11th- July 14th 

July 18th- 21st 

July 25th- 28th  
 

 

 

 

Session #3: 

August 8th - August 11th 

August 15th- 18th 

August 22nd- 25th 

 


