Evolution Dance Company 2022 Summer Schedule

MINI: Ages 3-5 Combo Class Dance Tumbling	Tuesday & Thursday Tuesday & Thursday	5:00-5:45 5:45-6:15	Mrs. Callen Mrs. Callen	\$70 \$55
ELEMENTARY: Ages 6-9				
Dance Tumbling	Tuesday & Thursday	5:45-6:15	Mrs. Callen	\$55
Turns, Tricks, & Leaps	Tuesday & Thursday	6:15-7:00	Mrs. Callen	\$70

MINI & ELEMENTARY "ENCANTO" SUMMER CAMP

MINI & ELEMENTARY: Ages 3-9 June 20th – 23rd 9:30-1:30 \$150 Ms. Lys

Summer Camp includes snack, coloring, dance, tumbling, & movies each day (Monday-Thursday). Snacks will be provided, but your student WILL need to bring a lunch each day!

YOUTH/JUNIOR: Ages 10 & Up				
Stylized Class*	Monday & Wednesday	5:00-6:00	Mr. Angel	\$90
Stretching & Conditioning	Monday & Wednesday	6:00-7:00	Ms. Lys	\$90
Advanced Turns, Tricks, & Leaps	Monday & Wednesday	7:00-8:30	Ms. Lys	\$100
Beg/Int Turns, Tricks, & Leaps	Tuesday & Thursday	7:00-8:30	Mr. Angel	\$100
SENIOR: Ages 13 & Up				
Stylized Class*	Monday & Wednesday	5:00-6:00	Mr. Angel	\$90
Stretching & Conditioning	Monday & Wednesday	6:00-7:00	Ms. Lys	\$90
Advanced Turns, Tricks, & Leaps	Monday & Wednesday	7:00-8:30	Ms. Lys	\$100
Beg/Int Turns, Tricks, & Leaps	Tuesday & Thursday	7:00-8:30	Mr. Angel	\$100

^{*}Stylized Class will consist of a different style of dance each class (ballet, jazz, contemporary, lyrical, partnering, etc.)

ALL DANCERS WHO PLAN TO AUDITION FOR 2022-2023 COMPETITION TEAM ARE REQUIRED TO TAKE STRETCHING & CONDITIONING AND A TURNS, TRICKS, AND LEAPS CLASS TO QUALIFY FOR AUDITIONS

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

All classes need at least 5 students to remain on the schedule. Prices listed on schedule are for an ENTIRE 3 week session.

Pay by Class option is available for all summer classes for \$25 per class Class Passes are also available for purchase (6 classes for \$120 or 12 classes for \$240)

Session #1:	Session #2:	Session #3:
June 13th- June 16th	July 11 th - July 14 th	August 8th - August 11th
June 20 th - June 23 rd	July 18 th - 21 st	August 15th- 18th
June 27 th - June 30 th	July 25 th - 28 th	August 22 nd - 25 th

STUDIO CLOSED:

JULY 4 - JULY 8 & AUGUST 1 - AUGUST 5

ONLINE REGISTRATION NOW OPEN!

148 Gulf Freeway North, League City, TX 77573 281.316.6895 evolutiondance.i45@gmail.com